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Overview
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Price
3.36 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 000387087

-1.75% (-0.06)

BE0003870871
BANI

Euronext Brussels

EUR

Other

Stock

38 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

3.36 EUR (548)
3.42 EUR (947)
3.40 EUR

3.40 EUR

3.36 EUR

3.42 EUR
3.360159 EUR
251

843.00

2

250

4.50
4.00

3.00

2.50

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/12
2024/04/05 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003870871&ID_NOTATION=18286603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003870871&ID_NOTATION=18286603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb44024e85bd3b29ee1748788a26357ba7322f94d42a4f00aec853b25f20c04c&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2a3b0cd4651201bf7&time=1713637263&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31c19a356af0b53f4cb0023188764af689f886d13a948b2fadc40f520f96f975&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=095386f4d0a7040b9&time=1713637263&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=beeb0f0f9340ab26458ddc2a2160013c13c9635458dfad380034e4aa671a3f4a&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=726e85dec2628ab08&time=1713637263&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7980ecef2ff5766b08cb408ceac1c8f4fc9444bcb21546ae7fc01954eed158eb&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ecc0b47e74d49b3b4&time=1713637263&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6512fd24f1b6f32d018fe5eda967c3170bad8c6cbd3433cf1ef10df71b94a98b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=41ab5a78d4fda7f58&time=1713637263&tool=RSC

BANIMMO SA

Details

2024/04/19 11:36:18

Price
3.36 EUR

Difference O -1.75% (-0.06)

General attributes

ISIN BE0003870871
Symbol BANI
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 38 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.36 EUR (548)
Ask (Ask size) 3.42 EUR (947)
Open 3.40 EUR
High 3.40 EUR
Low 3.36 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.42 EUR
VWAP 3.360159 EUR
Volume (pcs) 251
Trading volume 843.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 250
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -4.00% -13.85% +7.01%
Perf (abs.) -0.14 -0.54 +0.22
Beta -0.02 0.05 0.15
Volatility 24.63 21.32 21.29

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:05 3.32 EUR
19

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:36 3.20 EUR

Exchange 22

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:05 3.32 EUR
19

Euronext Brussels 2024/04/ 11:36 3.36 EUR
19

Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 08:12 3.30 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.38 EUR (306
3.18 EUR (2,998
3.40 EUR (2,764
3.58 EUR (2,582
3.82 EUR (2024/01/02
2.90 EUR (2024/03/06
3.98 EUR (2023/04/21
2.90 EUR (2024/03/06

Number of
trades

1
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)
)
)
)
)
)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18286603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395514419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025165
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025165
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=394100596
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452087341
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Group



BANIMMO SA

Company profile
Company Logo

—=Banimmo

Contact Details
BANIMMO SA

Lenneke Marelaan 8 - 1932 Zaventem
Telefon: +32-2-710-53-11

Fax: +32-2-710-53-13

E-mail: info@banimmo.be

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Laurent
Calonne

Liesbeth
Keymeulen

Sven Dumortier

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Werner van Chairman of Supervisory

Walle Board

André Member of Supervisory

Bosmans Board

Cyril Aulagnon Member of Supervisory
Board

Didier Member of Supervisory

Malherbe Board

Didrik van Member of Supervisory

Caloen Board

Filip Moeykens Member of Supervisory
Board

Matthieu Member of Supervisory

Evrard Board
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	BANIMMO SA
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



